STATE OF WASHINGTON

DEPARTMENT OF ENTERPRISE SERVICES
DIVISION OF ENGINEERING & ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER SELECTION
RANK ORDER COMPUTATION SHEET

AND A/E SELECTION ANALYSIS

PHASE 1 DATE:
RANK ORDER OF COMMITTEE MEMBERS
NAME OF FIRM Christopher Douglas Marygrace :
Gizzi McCudden Jenningg . Mayn Koty
1.|Rovelstad Architects 5 5 5 5 S
2. Helix Design Group - | 4 4 1 2 | 2 2
| 3. S.M. Stemper Architects 3 O R 1 1
| 4. KMB Design Groups 2 2 4 3 4
5./ MSGS Architects 1 1 3 4 3
6.
7.
PHASE 11 DATE: 2/16/2016 Number of Firms Interviewed
RANK ORDER OF COMMITTEE MEMBERS
NAME OF FIRM Christopher Douglas Marygrace
. Gizzi McCudden Jennings Basclihg Minys Xty
1.|KMB Design Groups <t 9 “ H
2.|Helix Design Group 2 Z p 2
3.|S.M. Stemper | / / |
4.MSGS Architects 3 5 i >
5.
SELECTION ANALYSIS:

SELECTION COMMITTEE APPROVAL: %

Christopher Gizzi

EA-052 (9/08)

)
Mary.

s

1
Maya Fg&

Rose Hong



STATE OF WASHINGTON
DEPARTMENT OF ENTERPRISE SERVICES
DIVISION OF ENGINEERING AND ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER SELECTION
PHASE I SCORING SHEET

| This Scoresheet Becomes Public Record
Rate each firm using a (0-100) numerical rating for each score:

General Experience

Project With Historic
Approach Properties
Maximun Score 20 20 10 20 15 15

.|Rovelstad Architects 15 17 17 13 6

Geographic
Proximity

Qualifications Relevant Diverse

GRITE Key Personell | Experience |Inclusion Plan

.|Helix Design Group 15 18 15 13 10
S.M. Stemper Architects 17 19 18 14 5
KMB Design Groups 16 19 15 13 15

RIQ[D| N[

MSGS Architects 18 19 17 12 15

R R

10.

11.
12;

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
COMMENTS:

e e

E&AS AJE 007 (7/97) ommlttee Member s Date



STATE OF WASHINGTON
DEPARTMENT OF ENTERPRISE SERVICES

DIVISION OF ENGINEERING AND ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER SELECTION
PHASE I SCORING SHEET

IThis Scoresheet Becomes Public Record ]

Rate each firm usinE a gO-]GO; numerical ratinE for each score:

Project description
Campus Architect
Capitol Campus - Olympia

Date of Evaluation

1/29/2015

Project Number

2016-835

Name of Committee Member

Maya Foty

Relevant
Experience

Diverse
Inclusion Plan

Qualifications
CRITERIA Key Personell

General
Project
Approach

Experience
With Historic
Properties

Geographic
Proximity

Maximun Score 20 20

20

15

15

TOTAL
SCORE

RANK
ORDER

.|Rovelstad Architects 10 10 8

17

8

10

63

-|Helix Design Group 15 14

15

10

12

76

-|S.M. Stemper Architects 18 16

19

12

12

87

.|KMB Design Groups 12 15 8

12

10

15

72

.|MSGS Architects 15 14 8

15

8

15

75
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ICOMMENTS:

E&AS AE 007 (7/97)

Aty 5 T

e .3
ber's Signature
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STATE OF WASHINGTON

DEPARTMENT OIF ENTERPRISTE SERVICES
DIVISION OF ENGINEERING AND ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER SELECTION

PHASE I SCORING SHEET

Rate cach firm using a (0-100) numerical rating

This Scoresheet Becomes Public Record

for each score:

Project description
Campus Architect
Capitol Campus - Olympia

Date of Evaluation

Project Number

2016-835

Name of Committece Member

Douglas Mchudden

CRITERIA

Maximun Score

Qualifications

20

Key Personell

Relevant
Experience

~30 -

Diverse

Inclusion Plan

10

General
Project

20

_Approach

TOTAL
SCORE

Experience
With Historic
Properties

—

Geographic
Proximity

RE

RANK
ORDER

.IRovelstad Architects

15

18

7

18

11 12 81

.|Helix Design Group

I

KMB Design Groups

S.M. Stemper Architects |

18
18
18

18
18

b
9

9

_,l g 8,

35

9

14 13 88

TS T 90

14 15 93

=N W AU

MSGS Architects

18

18

9

20

14 15 94

R e

i

0|00

COMMENTS:

- E&AS AE 07 (7/97)

<(—fﬂﬁmiﬁxa?\dember's' Signatute

Date




STATE OF WASHINGTON Project description;::
DEPARTMENT OF ENTERPRISE SERVICES Campus Architect .
DIVISION OF ENGINEERING AND ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES Capitol Campus - Olympia
Date of Evaluation - Project Number #: dinn
ARCHITECT/ENGINEER SELECTION - 2:2 -/ _6 - 2016-835
PHASE 1 SCORING SHEET Name of Commitice Momber ! B
This Scoresheet Becomes Public Record ‘ _ Marygrace Jennings
Rate cach firm using a (0-100) numerical rating for each score:
CRITERIA Qualifications Rele\:ant Di\.'erse (;i:;;:: “l;i)t‘ll:e}:zr:‘ic Geogr.ap‘hic :ig(I)IAUI; (;{RAII)\J;{
Key Personell| Experience |Inclusion Plan Approach - Properties Proximity s
pproac p 1
Maximun Score! 20 20 10 20 15 15 : R Ea
1.|Rovelstad Architects 7 < £ /0 5 5 e 15
2./Helix Design Group /5 it S /P /4 )2 /2. S 2| iy I
3.]S.M. Stemper Architects /8 /8 (4 /5 /5 ’0 o o
4.\KMB Design Groups /5 /8 740) /0 /2 /5 o | 4
5. MSGS Architects /8 /L (O /7 L0 i 3
6.
7.
8.
9.
10. ]
11.
12.
13.
14.
15. -
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21. B
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
COMMENTS:

E&AS VE 007 (T9T) Commiittee Merfiber's Signature



STATE OF WASHINGTON

DEPARTMENT OF ENTERPRISE SERVICES .
DIVISION OF ENGINEERING AND ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER SELECTION
PHASE I SCORING SHEET

This Scoresheet Becomes Public Record

Rate each firm using a (0-100) numerical ratin

> for each score:

CRITERIA

Maximun Score

Qualifications
Key Personell

Relevant
Experience

Diverse
Inclusion Plan

General
Project
Approach

Experience
With Historic
Properties

Geographic
Proximity

20

20

10

20

15

15

.|Rovelstad Architects

10

10

12

8

13

.|Helix Design Group

18

17

18

10

14

S.M. Stemper Architects

18

18

18

12

13

KMB Design Groups

16

16

16

12

15

.|IMSGS Architects

16

15

N (0| n

18

11

15

I R

30.

COMMENTS:

E&AS AE 007 (7/97)

U

Committee Member's Signature




STATE OF WASHINGTON
DEPARTMENT OF ENTERPRISE SERVICES
DIVISION OF ENGINEERING AND ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER SELECTION
PHASE II SCORING SHEET

This Scoresheet Becomes Public Record

Rate each firm below using a (0-100) numerical rating for the score: 100 represents the highest and 0 the lowest score.

SCORING CRITERI POINTS KMB Design Groups Helix Design Groups S.M. Stemper Architects MSGS Architects
. 10:00 am 11:00 am 1:00 pm 2:00 pm
ORGANIZATION _ ‘
MANAGEMENT PLAN 100 i () R
TEAM MEMBER ] -
QUALIFICATIONS 100 a0 9¢
CAPACITY/PRODUCTION . - A
CAPABILITIES 100 16 “10 7 C
PROJECT MANAGEMENT
SCOPE MANAGEMENT 100
BUDGETING COST CTONROL | 100
PROJECT SCHEDULING 100
PROJECT APPROACH
ON-CALL PROJECT 5 -
@ P T ,;:., — P
UNDERSTANDING 100 10 0 /0 /0
ON-CALL PROJECT
CHALLENGES & (= ) 0 ,f?/ ~ ()
OPPORTUNITIES 100 v (O
PROJECT OR FACILITIES _
PROBLEM SOLUTION ‘Z’? S 96
APPROACH 100 - )
EXPERIENCE
RELEVANT PAST PROJECTS ) x )
(FIRM, ON CALL) 100 :
RELEVANT PAST PROJECTS pe=
(KEY TEAM MEMBERS, ON ? S O ¢ ) & q’:
CALL) 100 - i -
MISCELLANEOUS
TISTORIC STRUCTURES c P —
EXPERIENCE 100 il 20 % O
OUTREACHPLAN - | 25 20 z0 Z0
TOTAL SCORE [ 1225 o7 (09 1o
FINAL RANK ORDER 2 - 1

COMMENTS:

B&AS A/E 008 (7/97) Committee Member's Signature




STATE OF WASHINGTON

DEPARTMENT OF ENTERPRISE SERVICES
DIVISION OF ENGINEERING AND ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER SELECTION
PHASE II SCORING SHEET

This Scoresheet Becomes Public Record

Rate each firm below using a (0-100) numerical rating for the score: 100 represents the highest and 0 the lowest score.

i i i M. Archi M hit
SCORING CRITERIA POINTS KMB Design Groups Helix Design Groups S.M. Stemper Architects SGS Architects
10:00 am 11:00 am 1:00 pm 2:00 pm
ORGANIZATION
MANAGEMENT PLAN 100 s 94 20
TEAM MEMBER . o .
QUALIFICATIONS 100 50 7 75 55
CAPACITY/PRODUCTION , ) o
CAPABILITIES 100 G A9 £5
PROJECT MANAGEMENT
SCOPE MANAGEMENT 100 5. 0
BUDGETING COST CTONROL | 100 [ Qo
PROJECT SCHEDULING 100 F7 7 55
PROJECT APPROACH
ON-CALL PROJECT . < O
UNDERSTANDING 100 (5 ek /0C 75
ON-CALL PROJECT
CHALLENGES & \"'3{) o ) - \ NI
OPPORTUNITIES 100 ! gt )
PROJECT OR FACILITIES <
PROBLEM SOLUTION ‘ 9. O =9,
APPROACH 100 =) 7S &2
EXPERIENCE '
RELEVANT PAST PROJECTS .
(FIRM, ON CALL) 100 Qe /L
ECEVANT PAST PROJECTS
(KEY TEAM MEMBERS, ON % , g% o
CALL) 100 S . 70
MISCELLANEOUS
HISTORIC STRUCTURES =, P e
EXPERIENCE 100 ' fo 90
OUTREACH PLAN 25 7.0 2 7%
TOTAL SCORE 135 1e70 /30 778 7095
FINAL RANK ORDER ' A Z [ F

COMMENTS:

E&AS A/E 008 (7/97)

Committee Member's Signature

i




STATE OF WASHINGTON

DEPARTMENT OF ENTERPRISE SERVICES
DIVISION OF ENGINEERING AND ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER SELECTION
PHASE II SCORING SHEET

This Scoresheet Becomes Public Record
Rate each firm below using a (0-100) numerical rating for the score: 100 represents the highest and 0 the lowest score.
SCORING CRITERIA POINTS KMB Design Groups Helix Design Groups S.M. Stemper Architects MSGS Architects
10:00 am 11:00 am 1:00 pm 2:00 pm
ORGANIZATION
o0 7o G i 70
ey, | 100 £9 - 15 o6
> CTIO
CAPABILITIES 100 q0 19 15 g0
PROJECT MANAGEMENT
SCOPE MANAGEMENT 100 €9 [7Z 15 9o
BUDGETING COST CTONROL | 100 295 q0 9 qo
PROJECT SCHEDULING 100 g0 70 15 a0
PROJECT APPROACH ' '
ON-CALL PROJECT
UNDERSTANDING 100 10 90 15 9o
ON-CALL PROJECT
CHALLENGES & =
OPPORTUNITIES 100 8‘7 q@ 4‘.7 i)
PROJECT OK FACILITIES i
PROBLEM SOLUTION
APPROACH 100 (% q4o 19| b
EXPERIENCE
RELEVANT PAST PROJECTS -
(FIRM, ON CALL) 100 9o % Qb/ 76
RELCEVANT PAST PROJECTS
(KEY TEAM MEMBERS, ON A
CALL) 100 &9 ?0 15 10
MISCELLANEOUS
TIISTORIC STRUCTURES ]
EXPERIENCE 100 56 7/0 1% a0
OUTREACH PLAN 25 Nz 20 29 10
TOTAL SCORE [ 1225 1O [[05 J11715) (0975 |
FINAL RANK ORDER )
COMMENTS:

E&AS A/E 008 (7/97)

WMWW%

1ttee emper's Signaturé




STATE OF WASHINGTON

DEPARTMENT OF ENTERPRISE SERVICES
DIVISION OF ENGINEERING AND ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER SELECTION
PHASE II SCORING SHEET

This Scoresheet Becomes Public Record

Rate each firm below using a (0-100) numerical rating for the score: 100 represents the highest and 0 the lowest score.

SCORING CRITERIA POINTS KMB Design Groups Helix Design Groups S.M. Stemper Architects MSGS Architects
10:00 am 11:00 am 1:00 pm 2:00 pm
ORGANIZATION
MANAGEMENT PLAN 100 Yo 10 G g0
TEAM MEMBER 7 an
QUALIFICATIONS 100 30 dv o
CAPACITY/PRODUCTION _
A¢ 2~ C QN
CAPABILITIES 100 0O & ¢ ; 8¢
PROJECT MANAGEMENT ‘
SCOPE MANAGEMENT 100 30 W7 75 T
BUDGETING COST CTONROL | 100 20 90 95
PROJECT SCHEDULING - 100 e 0, 20 0}
PROJECT APPROACH
ON-CALL PROJECT — r
UNDERSTANDING 100 a4 /7
ON-CALL PROJECT
CHALLENGES & - 9 o
OPPORTUNITIES 100 Fe A0 16 7
PROJECT OK FACILITIES
PROBLEM SOLUTION po (:? p 76 90
APPROACH 100 / :
EXPERIENCE
RELEVANT PAST PROJECTS 0 ) 9 o
(FIRM, ON CALL) 100 & S Qc s
RELEVANT PAST PROJECTS '
(KEY TEAM MEMBERS, ON 5 1 ¢ e
CALL) 100 7 Y
MISCELLANEOUS
TISTORIC 5 IRUCTURES " pw - .
EXPERIENCE 100 0 ¢ 75 ; e 7
OUTREACH PLAN 25 20 D y Z
TOTAL SCORE [ 1225 495 | 085 | 1@ Vo5
FINAL RANK ORDER Ay - 2 Ty "4,

COMMENTS:

E&AS A/E 008 (7/97)

7 Coffimittee I\?ér‘s Signature v




